 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
SAP Ø (mm) | Shaft
R.P.M.  EAN
CHA1001030010040S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 40 25 000 20 5604630031066
CHA1001030010060S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 60 25 000 20 5604630031059
CHA1001030010080S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 80 25 000 20 5604630031486
CHA1001030010100S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 100 25 000 20 5604630031493
CHA1001030010120S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 120 25 000 20 5604630031509
CHA1001030010180S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 180 25 000 20 5604630031516
CHA1001030010240S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 240 25 000 20 5604630031523
CHA1001030010320S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 320 25 000 20 5604630031530
CHA1001030010400S6 30 x 10 x 6 | 6×30 400 25 000 20 5604630031547
CHA1001030015040S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 40 25 000 20 5604630031554
CHA1001030015060S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 60 25 000 20 5604630031561
CHA1001030015080S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 80 25 000 20 5604630031578
CHA1001030015100S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 100 25 000 20 5604630031585
CHEMITOOL Aluminum Oxide A Shaft Mounted Flap Wheel is for universal applications
from coarse to fine grinding. Enable to remove material in spaces of difficult access.
CHEMITOOL Aluminum Oxide A Shaft Mounted Flap Wheel is great for working in places
with poor accessibility, giving the possibility to remove the most difficult materials.
Suitable for machining surfaces, beveling edges, deburring and texturing metals, wood
and plastic. Its flexibility allows perfect adaptation to the contours of the workpiece and,
consequently, a better precision.
For the best results, we recommend using a cutting speed of 15-20 m/s.
ALU-OXIDE SHAFT MOUNTED FLAP
WHEEL
 Less vibration and noise
 Flexibility
 Excellent adaptation to contours
 Finer finish
 High material removal
 Aggressive abrasive
 Highly resistant
 Long tool life
Abrasive
Aluminium Oxide A
Suitable for
Steel, cast steel, non-ferrous metals, brass, copper, zinc, aluminium alloys, cast iron,
plastics and wood surfaces
Suitable Machines
Flexible Shaft Drives, Straight Grinders
 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  2 de 2
SAP Ø (mm) | Shaft
R.P.M.  EAN
CHA1001030015120S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 120 25 000 20 5604630031592
CHA1001030015180S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 180 25 000 20 5604630031608
CHA1001030015240S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 240 25 000 20 5604630031615
CHA1001030015320S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 320 25 000 20 5604630031622
CHA1001030015400S6 30 x 15 x 6 | 6×30 400 25 000 20 5604630031479
CHA1001040020040S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 40 20 000 10 5604630031004
CHA1001040020060S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 60 20 000 10 5604630030991
CHA1001040020080S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 80 20 000 10 5604630030984
CHA1001040020100S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 100 20 000 10 5604630030977
CHA1001040020120S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 120 20 000 10 5604630030960
CHA1001040020180S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 180 20 000 10 5604630030953
CHA1001040020240S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 240 20 000 10 5604630030946
CHA1001040020320S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 320 20 000 10 5604630030939
CHA1001040020400S6 40 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 400 20 000 10 5604630030922
CHA1001050020040S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 40 15 500 10 5604630027687
CHA1001050020060S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 60 15 500 10 5604630027670
CHA1001050020080S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 80 15 500 10 5604630027663
CHA1001050020100S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 100 15 500 10 5604630027656
CHA1001050020120S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 120 15 500 10 5604630027649
CHA1001050020180S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 180 15 500 10 5604630027632
CHA1001050020240S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 240 15 500 10 5604630027625
CHA1001050020320S6 50 x 20 x 6 | 6×30 320 15 500 10 5604630027618
CHA1001060030040S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 40 12 500 10 5604630027144
CHA1001060030060S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 60 12 500 10 5604630027137
CHA1001060030080S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 80 12 500 10 5604630027120
CHA1001060030100S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 100 12 500 10 5604630027113
CHA1001060030120S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 120 12 500 10 5604630027106
CHA1001060030180S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 180 12 500 10 5604630027090
CHA1001060030240S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 240 12 500 10 5604630027083
CHA1001060030320S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 320 12 500 10 5604630027076
CHA1001060030400S6 60 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 400 12 500 10 5604630027069
CHA1001080030040S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 40 9 500 5 5604630027441
CHA1001080030060S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 60 9 500 5 5604630027434
CHA1001080030080S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 80 9 500 5 5604630027427
CHA1001080030120S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 120 9 500 5 5604630027403
CHA1001080030180S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 180 9 500 5 5604630027397
CHA1001080030240S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 240 9 500 5 5604630027380
CHA1001080030320S6 80 x 30 x 6 | 6×30 320 9 500 5 5604630027373
CHA1001080040040S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 40 9 500 5 5604630027359
CHA1001080040060S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 60 9 500 5 5604630027342
CHA1001080040080S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 80 9 500 5 5604630027335
CHA1001080040100S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 100 9 500 5 5604630027328
CHA1001080040120S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 120 9 500 5 5604630029032
CHA1001080040180S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 180 9 500 5 5604630029025
CHA1001080040240S6 80 x 40 x 6 | 6×30 240 9 500 5 5604630029018
Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as collaboration without commitment. The use of the
product is beyond our control, thus, we rule out any responsibility for its improper use. The customer is responsible to confirm and validate (by testing) if the product is suitable for the
process and the type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products, according to our standards.